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FACULTY OF ECONOMICS AND BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 

 

SUMMER SEMESTER 2022-2023 

Duration: 20.02.2023 – 09.06.2023 

Examination session: 12.06.2023 – 07.07.2023 

Official Holidays: 03.03.2023, 01.05.2023, 06.05.2023, 24.05.2023  

Easter holidays - 13.04 - 18.04.2023 

 

COURSES TAUGHT in English, German, and French: 

NAME OF COURSE DURATION ECTS 
CREDITS 

Professor Schedule/rooms 

BACHELOR COURSES 

ENGLISH 

INTERNATIONAL 
ECONOMICS 
 
EF R052 
 

45/30 hrs 
 

6 ECTS 
 

Prof. Teodor Sedlarski, PhD 
sedlarski@feb.uni-sofia.bg  
Nino Avreyski 
ninoavreyski@gmail.com 
 

Lectures 
Wednesday  
18:00-21:00 
Hall 401, block 2  
Seminars 
Thursday  
18:00-21:00 
Hall 524 

CORPORATE 
FINANCE 
 
EF R129 

60/30 hrs 8 ECTS Assoc. Prof. Marcellin Yovogan, 
PhD 
myovogan@feb.uni-sofia.bg  
Assistant Prof. Desislava Petkova 
d.petkova@feb.uni-sofia.bg 
 

Lectures 
Thursday  
9:00-13:00 
Hall 215 
Seminars 
Thursday  
18:00-20:00 
Hall 406, block 2  

FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS 
AND 
REGULATIONS  
 
EF R099 

45/0 hrs 
  

4 ECTS 
 

Prof. Maria Vidolova, PhD 
m.vidolova@teximbank.bg 
Asst. prof. Mario Kasabov 
kasabov.m@gmail.com  

Lectures 
Monday 
18:00-21:00  
Hall 304 

BASIC 
ECONOMETRICS 
 
EF 050 

45/30 hrs 5 ECTS 
 

Assoc. Prof. Boriana Bogdanova, 
PhD  
bpelova@feb.uni-sofia.bg  
 
Assistant Professor Boyko Amarov 
amarov@feb.uni-sofia.bg 

Lectures  
Friday  
9:00- 12:00 
Hall 200 
Seminars 
Monday  
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 16:00-18:00 
Hall 303 

DECISION 
MAKING UNDER 
RISK AND 
UNCERTAINTY 
 
EF R071 

45/0 hrs 5 ECTS Prof. George  Mengov, PhD 

g.mengov@feb.uni-sofia.bg   

Lectures 
Monday  
12:00 – 15:00  
Hall 400  
 
  

WRITTEN BUSINESS 
COMMUNICATION 
 
EF E033  

30/0 hrs  2 ECTS  Milena Dzhurova 

mvdzhurova@uni-sofia.bg  

Lectures 
Thursday  
18:00 – 20:00  
Hall 317 

INTRODUCTION TO 
FINANCE 
 
EF R020 

30/30 hrs  6 ECTS  Assoc. Professor Bozhidar 

Nedev, PhD 

bozhidar.nedev@feb.uni-sofia.bg  

 

Asst. prof. Mario Kasabov 
kasabov.m@gmail.com 

 

Lectures 
Тuesday  
10:00 – 14:00  
Hall 215  
 
Seminars:   
Wednesday  
18:00 – 20:00  
Hall 215  

MACROECONOMICS I 
 
EF R044 
 
 

60/45 hrs 7 ECTS  Assist. Professor Georgi Ganev, PhD 

g.ganev@feb.uni-sofia.bg  

 

Chief Assist. Professor Lyuben 

Ivanov, PhD  

l.ivanov@feb.uni-sofia.bg  

Lectures 
Мonday  
14:00 – 18:00  
Hall 300  
 
Seminars 
Thursday 
15:00 – 18:00  
Hall 215 

FUNDAMENTALS 
OF ACCOUNTING 
  
EF R019 

45/30 hrs 
 

7 ECTS 
 

Assoc. Prof. Eleonora 

Stancheva- Todorova, PhD  

e_stancheva@feb.uni-sofia.bg 
  
Chief Assist. Professor Nikolay 

Katsarski, PhD  

nkatsarski@gmail.com 

Lectures 
Wednesday  
13:30 –16:30 
Hall 400 
 
Seminars 
Tuesday 
11:00 – 14:00  
Hall 302  
from 20 March 
2023 

INTRODUCTION TO 
BEHAVIORAL 
FINANCE 
 
 
EF R017 

30/15 hrs 3 ECTS Assoc. Professor Bozhidar 

Nedev, PhD 

bozhidar.nedev@feb.uni-sofia.bg 

Lectures  
Monday   
13:00-15:00 
Hall 524 
 
Seminars 
Monday  
15:00 – 16:00  
Hall 524   

COMMERCIAL LAW 45/0 hrs 4 ECTS Chief Assist. Professor Lectures 
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EF R091 

Georgi Georgiev, PhD 

g.v.georgiev@gmail.com  

Monday  
9:00 -12:00 
Hall 524  

QUANTITATIVE 
METHODS IN 
FINANCE 
 
EF R035 
 

30/30 hrs 4 ECTS Assoc. Prof. Boriana 

Bogdanova,PhD 

bpelova@feb.uni-sofia.bg  
  

Vladimir Yordanov 

yordanov.vladimir@abv.bg 

Lectures 
Thursday  
14:00 – 16:00  
Hall 300  
 
Seminars 
Tuesday  
18:00 – 20:00  
Hall 401, block 2   

FUNDAMENTALS 
OF LAW 
 
EF R071  

30/0 hrs 4 ECTS  Chief Assis. Prof. Dilyan Nachev, 

PhD   

dilyan.nachev@yahoo.fr  

Lectures  
Wednesday  
09:00-11:00  
Hall 200  

ENVIRONMENTAL 
ECONOMICS 
 
EF E007 
 

30/0 hrs  
 

2 ECTS 
 

Assoc. Prof. Atanas Georgiev, PhD 
ageorgiev@feb.uni-sofia.bg 
 
Chief Assist. Professor Maria 
Trifonova, PhD  
mgtrifonova@feb.uni-sofia.bg  

Lectures 
Wednesday  
16:00 – 18:00  
Hall 420   

FRENCH 

ECONOMIC 
HISTORY – part I  
 
EF R086 

30/15 hrs  6 ECTS  Assoc. Prof. Sonia Georgieva, PhD 
sonia@feb.uni-sofia.bg  
 
Iveta Dimitrova 
ivasofronieva@abv.bg  

Lectures and 
Seminars 
Wednesday  
12:00 – 15:00  
Hall 523 

WRITTEN BUSINESS 
COMMUNICATION 
 
COMMUNICATION ÉCRITE 
D’ENTREPRISE 
 
EF E091 

30/0 hrs  2 ECTS  Chief Assist. Prof. Magdalena 

Markova 

magdalenmm@uni-sofia.bg  

Lectures 
Tuesday  
14:00 – 16:00  
Hall 523 

GERMAN 

ECONOMICS AND 
ENTERPRISE 
MANAGEMENT- 
 
Einführung in die BWL 
 
EF E006 

30/0 hrs 2 ECTS  Chief Assist. Professor Maria 
Trifonova, PhD  
 
mgtrifonova@feb.uni-sofia.bg  

Lectures 
Wednesday  
14:00 – 16:00 
Hall 317  
 

PRINCIPLES OF 
ECONOMETRICS  
 
EF R051 
 
 

45/30 hrs 5 ECTS Prof. Georgi Chobanov, PhD 
georgech@feb.uni-sofia.bg 
 
 
Assistant Professor Boiko Amarov 
amarov@feb.uni-sofia.bg 

Lectures 
Monday  
13:00 – 16:00 
Hall 215 
Seminars 
Thursday  
14:00 – 16:00  
Hall 303 
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MASTER COURSES – ENGLISH 

FINANCE 
 
EF R828 

30/30 hrs  5 ECTS Аssoc. Professor Bozhidar Nedev, 
PhD 
 
bozhidar.nedev@feb.uni-sofia.bg 
 
Trifon Pavkov 
trifon.pavkov@gmail.com 

Lecture:   
Wednesday 
18:00 – 21:00  
Hall 524  

ACCOUNTING 
 
EF R820 

30/30 hrs 5 ECTS Assoc. Prof. Nadia 
Velinova Sokolova, PhD 
nadya.sokolova@feb.uni-sofia.bg  

Lectures 
Thursday 
18:00 – 22:00  
Hall 304 

ECONOMIC AGENTS’ 
DECISION MAKING 
 
EF E853 

30/15 hrs 
 

34 ECTS 
 

Prof. George Mengov, PhD 
g.mengov@feb.uni-sofia.bg  
 
Teodora Marinova, PhD 
tmgeorgieva@feb.uni-sofia.bg  

Lectures 
Wednesday 
18:00 – 22:00  
Hall 306 
 

HRM AND 
ORGANIZATIONAL 
BEHAVIOR 
 
EF R826  

45/30 hrs 9 ECTS Prof. Zhelyu Vladimirov 
jeve@feb.uni-sofia.bg  

Lectures  
Моnday  
18:00 – 22:00  
Hall 320 

DIGITAL BUSINESS 
MODELS AND PROCESSES 
 
EF R717 

30/0 hrs 
 
 

3 ECTS 
 

Assoc. Prof. Anton Gerunov, DSc 
a.gerunov@feb.uni-sofia.bg 

Lectures  
Wednesday 
18:00 – 21:00 
Hall 300 
till 26 April 2023 

INTRODUCTION TO 
ORACLE 
 
EF E953 

30/30 hrs 4 ECTS Prof. Krassimira Shvertner, PhD 
shvertner@feb.uni-sofia.bg 

Lectures and 
Seminars 
25-26 February 
4-5 March 
11-12 March 
18-19 March 
09:00 – 19:00 
Hall 520 

PROJECT MANAGEMENT 
 
EF R825 
 

45/0 hrs 5 ECTS Iliya Krastev 
krastev.ilia@gmail.com 
 

Lectures  
Monday 
18:00 – 21:00  
Hall 303 

ANALYSIS AND 
MANAGEMENT OF 
CUSTOMER 
REQUIREMENTS 
 
EF E851 

45/0 hrs 5 ECTS Vesel Gagov 
vgagov@rila.bg 
 
 

Lectures 
Friday 
18:00-21:00 
Hall 302 

CUSTOMER 
RALATIONSHIP 
MANAGEMENT (CRM) 
 
EF E868 

45/0 hrs 5 ECTS Assoc. Prof. Kamen Spassov, PhD 
kspassov@feb.uni-sofia.bg 
 

Lectures 
Wednesday  
18:00-21:00  
Hall 302 

SUPPLY CHAIN 30/30 hrs 5 ECTS Galia Nedelcheva, PhD Lectures 

mailto:bozhidar.nedev@feb.uni-sofia.bg
mailto:trifon.pavkov@gmail.com
mailto:nadya.sokolova@feb.uni-sofia.bg
mailto:g.mengov@feb.uni-sofia.bg
mailto:tmgeorgieva@feb.uni-sofia.bg
mailto:jeve@feb.uni-sofia.bg
mailto:krastev.ilia@gmail.com
mailto:vgagov@rila.bg
mailto:kspassov@feb.uni-sofia.bg


5 
 

MANAGEMENT (SCM) 
 
EF E928 
 

galianovak@gmail.com 
 

Тhursday   
18:00-21:00  
Hall 303 

SDLC MANAGEMENT 
 
EF E871 

30/30 hrs 5 ECTS Prof. Boyan Bontchev, PhD 
bbontchev@fmi.uni-sofia.bg 
 
Nikola Bogdanov 
nikola.k.bogdanov@gmail.com 
 

Lectures and 
Seminars 
Thursday  
18:00 – 22:00 
Hall 308 

INFORMATION AND 
COMMUNICATION 
SECURITY 
 
EF E860 

45/0 hrs 5 ECTS Assoc. Prof. Velian Dimitrov, PhD 
v.dimitrov@unibit.bg 
 
 

Lectures  
Tuesday 
18:00 – 21:00 
Hall 302 

INNOVATION 
MANAGEMENT IN THE 
ORGANIZATION 
 
EF R824 
 

30/30 hrs 5 ECTS Prof. Zhelyu Vladimirov 
jeve@feb.uni-sofia.bg 
 
Prof. Teodora Georgieva, PhD 
tmgeorgieva@feb.uni-sofia.bg 
 

Friday 
18:00 – 22:00 
Hall 215 
From 10 March till 
5 May 
 
7 May 
27 May 
28 May 
09:00-19:00 
Hall 215 

PROJECT MANAGEMENT 
(MS PROJECT) 
 
EF R817 

30/15 hrs 5 ECTS Prof. Sonia Mileva, DSc 
smileva@feb.uni-sofia.bg 
 
Vilislav Boutchaktchiev, PhD 
vboutcha@math.bas.bg 
 
 

Lectures and 
Seminars 
25 February 
4-5 March 
11-12 March 
9:00-17:00 
Hall 320 

ORGANIZATIONAL 
CHANGE AND 
DEVELOPMENT 
 
EF R811 

30/30 hrs 6 ECTS Prof. Zhelyu Vladimirov 
jeve@feb.uni-sofia.bg 
Assist. Prof. Irena Mladenova, PhD 
irenaml@feb.uni-sofia.bg 
 

Lectures 
Tuesday 
18:00-21:00 
Hall 215 
Seminars 
13-14 May 
3 June 
8:30-18:30 
Hall 300 
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